1 38089199 Vestoria Pro 6 X 1000 Ml 17,486.469 %9 %2,914.410128-Jan-2829-Jan-26SPL6A20005

2 38089199 Vestoria Pro 10 X 400 Ml 11,855.909 %9 %1,185.590116-Nov-2717-Nov-25SPL5K20034

GST 29,342.36*9%+9%=2,640.81CGST+2,640.81SGST

29,342.36GRAND TOTAL
2,640.81CGST
2,640.81SGST

0.02ROUND OFF

INR Thirty Four Thousand Six Hundred Twenty Four Only 34,624.00GRAND TOTAL
Terms & Conditions :

1.Any defect or shortage must be notified within 1 days of receipt of the goods.
2.Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged at any circumstances.
3.Bills not paid within due date will attract 18% interest.